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Kybok YKpaiHu
2016/17 1/16. MaTy N9

Cepepga, 21.09.2016, 19:30, "ABaHrapa", Jlyubk. 17°C. nagayi: 1280

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

Knyak Aptem
PomaHtok HOpin

Mixa

LLlabaHoB ApTeM
JNoriHos Ceprin
LWanosan Bnagucnas
lepacuMiok Oner (K)
XoMYyeHKo BikTop
Oyanik Aptem
MewmelueB PenBaH
MeTpos Ceprin

racHi
Heninbko BiTanin
3agepeubkuii AMUTPO
HuknTiok AHAgpii
MeniHuwwnH Ceprin
TeTepeHko Hpin
Hena fpocnas
Yenentok OniekcaHgp

eHep
apusHuim BiTanin

ApbiTp:

Ckpunak Ceprin
AcucCTeHT 1:

NibcTep AHapin
ACUCTEHT 2:
My3aHCbKU PocTncnas
4-v apbiTp:

Hopow Bnagncnas

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

JlicakoBCbKMiA AHLPIN

2:1

3
3
4
8
9
1
2
2
3
4
9

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

1 Kotnsapos fipocnas
MapuBaHia Temyp
IMpuwko OmuTtpo (K)
[lopoHiH Bonognmunp
lowkopeps Bitanin

7 LWecTakoBs Ceprin

0 MaTax IBaH

4 ®epopis BiTanin

2 EmepcoH

5 XomyToB Brnagucnas

4 TpuHb Ceprin

3anacHi

1
5
7
2
2
3
9

Maxapagnse 3aypi

bapaHOBCHKUA ApTeM

[paveHko Makcum

1 Jincenko Bonogumup

3 HemyaHiHOB OMUTpO
4 TaH4uk Bonogmmunp
0 borpaHoB AHOpIN

TpeHep
CaH>xap PomaH

Lenerar:

HackasnoB BikTop

O¢piuep 6

es3rieku.

ConoBcbkunm borpaH
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Ky6ok Ykpainu, 2016/17, 1/16. MaTy N9

Cepepa, 21.09.2016, 19:30, "AeaHrapg", Jlyubk. 17°C. nagayi: 1280

«BonunHb» Jlyubk

22 lWlanosan Bnagncnas
20 3apepeubkuii AMnTpO

47 PomaHiok HOpin

7 l'epacumiok Oner

18 NoriHoB Ceprin

38 MeTpos Ceprin
59 lena Apocnas

59 [epa Apocnas

13 LWabaHoB ApTem

1 Knyak Aptem

13 LWabaHoB ApTem
48 Yenentok OnekcaHap

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

N

2:1
31"
33
36'
38"
54"
56'
61'
64'
66'
67'
78'
79'
83'
83'

90+3'

90+4'

N
N

N

«OnimMnik» JoHeubkK

3 MNapuBaHis Temyp

24 ®epopis BiTanin

20 MaTsx IBaH

34 TaH4mk Bonogummp
17 lWecTakos Ceprin
90 borgaHoB AHapin

8 [lopoHiH Bonogumup

94 I'puHb Ceprin

45 XomyToB Bnaguncnas
21 JlnceHko Bonoanmmp

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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